POLICE

Number

Time and Date

21B001927

21B001928

21B001929

21B001930

21B001931

21B001932

21B001933

21B001934

21B001935

21B001936

21B001937

21B001938

21B001939

10:53:54
06/07/21
15:34:36
06/07/21
15:51:06
06/07/21
17:28:40
06/07/21
19:13:12
06/07/21
19:15:23
06/07/21
21:30:13
06/07/21
22:38:53
06/07/21
22:00:01
06/07/21
22:01:00
06/07/21
23:52:35
06/07/21
02:11:50
06/08/21
02:54:25
06/08/21

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Nature

Vin Inspection

Road Hazard

911 Hangup

Veh Disabled

Harassment
Alarm-
-Residence
Cmhc

Lockout

Agency Assist

Agency Assist

Lockout

Alarm-Business

Cmhc

Total Incidents for This Agency: 13

iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address Location
808 WESTERN AV, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
TEKULVE RD / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

13 S SMITH ST, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
MITCHELL / SOUTH OF 46, ,

49 RED MAPLE CT, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
170 EGS BLVD, BATESVILLE, IN

21 N DEPOT, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
1736 LAMMERS PIKE; THRIVE BPD

MARKET, BATESVILLE, IN
FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD,
BATESVILLE, IN

716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK BPD
BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN

1736 LAMMERS PIKE; THRIVE BPD
MARKET, BATESVILLE, IN

295 WINDING WAY, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
16 N DEPOT,; 101, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

Dsp

Total reported: 13

Report Includes:
All dates greater than "06:00:00 06/07/21", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All

circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3

06/08/21



