

BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

<u>Number</u>	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
21B001927	10:53:54	Vin Inspection	808 WESTERN AV, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
21B001928	06/07/21 15:34:36	Road Hazard	TEKULVE RD / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
2.200.020	06/07/21	rtodd Flazard		5. 5	
21B001929	15:51:06	911 Hangup	13 S SMITH ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	06/07/21				
21B001930	17:28:40	Veh Disabled	MITCHELL / SOUTH OF 46, ,		
0.4500.400.4	06/07/21		40 DED 444 DI E OT DATEONII I E INI	555	
21B001931	19:13:12	Harassment	49 RED MAPLE CT, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
040004000	06/07/21	A I =	470 FOC DIVID DATECVILLE IN		
21B001932	19:15:23	Alarm-	170 EGS BLVD, BATESVILLE, IN		
045004000	06/07/21	-Residence	OA NI DEDOT DATEOVILLE IN	DDD	
21B001933	21:30:13	Cmhc	21 N DEPOT, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	06/07/21				
21B001934	22:38:53	Lockout	1736 LAMMERS PIKE; THRIVE	BPD	
	06/07/21		MARKET, BATESVILLE, IN		
21B001935	22:00:01	Agency Assist	FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD	,	
	06/07/21		BATESVILLE, IN		
21B001936	22:01:00	Agency Assist	716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK	BPD	
	06/07/21		BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN		
21B001937	23:52:35	Lockout	1736 LAMMERS PIKE; THRIVE	BPD	
	06/07/21		MARKET, BATESVILLE, IN		
21B001938	02:11:50	Alarm-Business	295 WINDING WAY, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	06/08/21				
21B001939	02:54:25	Cmhc	16 N DEPOT; 101, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	06/08/21				
Total Incidents for This Agency: 13					

Total Incidents for This Agency: 13

Total reported: 13

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 06/07/21`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 06/08/21